Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliot Desforges - (845224) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.23
57.57
58.04
58.34
59.74
59.90
59.91

1:00.04
1:00.25
1:00.75
1:00.76
1:01.37
1:04.14
1:07.14
1:07.54
1:07.69
1:07.75
1:07.80
1:08.16
1:11.60
1:12.37
1:16.95
1:17.54
1:17.80
1:23.63

1:24.95
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Round
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Date

05/12/19
14/12/18
14/12/19
06/10/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
18/11/18
14/07/18
18/11/18
19/10/19
04/11/18
25/11/18
10/12/16
15/01/17
15/01/17
20/11/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
12/06/16
15/07/17
08/03/15
11/07/15
17/01/16
23/11/14
01/11/14
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE Winter Championships 2018

NASL South Round 3

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
NASLS - Round 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Windsor Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Sheffield
Epsom
Wycombe
Bracknell
Surrey SP
Bracknell
Surrey SP
Plymouth Life Centre
Portsmouth
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Bracknell
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor

Northolt
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Bracknell
Bracknell
Berks&SBucks
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Plymouth Lea
Bracknell
Bracknell

Mid Sussex
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Windsor

Bracknell

Windsor

Windsor
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1:44.14

1:44.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.04
56.23

1:00.76
58.34
57.57
59.74

1:04.14

1:00.04

1:00.75
59.90

1:01.37
59.91

1:00.25

1:12.37

1:07.69

1:07.54

1:07.14

1:07.75

1:07.80

1:08.16

1:11.60

1:17.80

1:17.54

1:16.95

1:23.63

1:24.95

1:44.14

1:42.35

1:44.60
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Date

14/12/19
05/12/19
19/10/19
06/10/19
14/12/18
08/12/18
25/11/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
13/10/18
14/07/18
15/07/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
10/12/16
20/11/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
12/06/16
17/01/16
11/07/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
24/11113
02/11/13
16/12/12
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Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

NASL South Round 3
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1

SE Winter Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
NASL South Round One 2018

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018
Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
NASLS - Round 3

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

NI
Windsor

Ascot

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Plymouth Life Centre
Sheffield
Sheffield
Epsom
Bracknell
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Wycombe
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor
Northolt

Ascot
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Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 3
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Berks&SBucks 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Mid Sussex 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2

3

2

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
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